
 

WINTER INTERSESSION 2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR                  January 4-22, 2021 

 

 

DATES  DAYS   

January 1 Friday College Closed 

January 3 Sunday Last day of schedule adjustment period (without fee penalty) 

January 4 Monday First day of classes 
Schedule adjustment period starts ($50 fee penalty per day) 
Late registration begins ($150 late fee) 

January 6 Wednesday Last day of schedule adjustment period (with fee penalty)  
Final date to drop with 100% refund 
Final Date to change from Credit to Audit or Audit to Credit 
Last day to drop or resign and not have courses recorded 

January 7 Thursday Automatic W recorded for all courses dropped ($50 fee per drop) 

January 8 Friday Last day to drop with 50% refund 

January 15 Friday Course withdrawal period ends. Last day to withdraw from a course with a 
grade of W. 

January 18 Monday College Closed 

January 22 Friday Final Examinations 
End of Winter Intersession 

January 26 Tuesday (Noon)  Grade Deadline 

 

Updated 11/30/2020 - Calendar is subject to change per University guidelines.  

This academic calendar is specific to the individual session, for full semester details and deadlines be sure to view the 

Full Term Calendar. 

 

 


